
Saturday 10 October
Avon Park Official Opening - From 11am 
BMX, Scooter, Skateboard mini comp & demos - 1, 3, 5pm, 
Avon Park Nature Play activities 12 to 4pm
Avon Park Live Music 12 to 6pm
Peace Park Markets 8am to 12pm

WHAT'S ON 
FOR FAMILIES?

Saturday 26 September
 Peace Park Market - 9am to 3pm
Antiques & Collectables Fayre, Town Hall - 9.30am to 4pm 
York Society Avon Terrace Walk -  Town Hall 3pm

Sunday 4 October
Open Garden Trail - 10am to 3pm

Tuesday 29 September
StoryTime in the Park 0 - 5 yrs  - Peace Park 9.30am 
Kids Line Dancing - over 6yrs - Town Hall 4pm 

Stargazing with Perth Observatory -  Rec Centre 6.30pm 
Saturday 3 October

Find the Feature ~ Tiny Doors Trail ~ Nature Play Trail  

Check out the Visitor Centre website for more details

All the time!

Thursday 1 October
UWA Archaeology Field School : OPEN DAY - Residency
Museum 10am to 4pm

Tuesday 6 October
Recycled Art Workshop - York CRC 10am

Thursday 8 October
Boomerang Activity Day - York CRC 9.30am
York Races - 12 to 5pm

Sunday 27 September
 The Old Mill Markets - 10am to 3pm
Peace Park Market - 9am to 3pm
Antiques & Collectables Fayre, Town Hall - 9.30am to 4pm
York Society Avon Terrace Walk -  Town Hall 11am

Monday 28 September
 Antiques & Collectables Fayre, Town Hall - 9.30am to 4pm
York Society Avon Terrace Walk -  Town Hall 11am


